2023 Railroad Quiet Zone BNSF Railroad			1		2		3		4		
Tres	pass Fencing										
				A-1 American Fence, In 701 Lutcher Dr.	c.	Northwest Cascade, Inc. PO Box 73399		TITAN Earthwork 1585 Valentine Ave. SE		Road Construction No PO Box 2228	rthwest, Inc.
Disclair	mer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a	convenie	nce to	Orange, TX 77632		Puyallup, WA 98373		Pacific, WA 98047		Renton, WA 98056	
contract	tors for informational purposes only and do not iden	tify lowes	t	l stange, tit tee		, ayamap,					
respons	ible bidder. Bid review by staff and final award pend	ding.									
		Ü	TOTAL		\$700,125.90		\$718,953.00		\$756,019.27		\$810,649.79
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.				PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
					·		·		·		
	JLE I: STREET										
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	30,000.00	\$30,000.00	64,446.00	\$64,446.00	62,539.00	\$62,539.00	73,000.00	\$73,000.00
1005	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	17,100.00	\$17,100.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00	11,000.00	\$11,000.00
1007	Replace Existing Fence Fabric with Modified Type 3	258	LF	70.00	\$18,060.00	82.50	\$21,285.00	88.00	\$22,704.00	98.00	\$25,284.00
1010	Polymer Coated No-Cut Chain Link Fence Double 16' Polymer Coated No-Cut Chain Link Gate	4	EA	5,000.00	\$20,000.00	2,550.00	\$10,200.00	3,525.00	\$14,100.00	7,800.00	\$31,200.00
1015	6' High Modified Type 3 Polymer Coated No-Cut Chain	4,920	LF	90.00	\$442,800.00	90.00	\$442,800.00	101.00	\$496,920.00	105.00	\$516,600.00
	Link Fence										·
1020	Pothole Utilities	8	EA	1,200.00	\$9,600.00	700.00	\$5,600.00	1,200.00	\$9,600.00	1,200.00	\$9,600.00
1025	Traffic Control Labor	360	HR	75.00	\$27,000.00	70.00	\$25,200.00	70.00	\$25,200.00	78.00	\$28,080.00
1030	Construction Signs Class A	192	SF	20.00	\$3,840.00	32.00	\$6,144.00	16.50	\$3,168.00	34.00	\$6,528.00
1035	Traffic Control Supervisor	180	HR	85.00	\$15,300.00	72.50	\$13,050.00	70.00	\$12,600.00	83.00	\$14,940.00
1040	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	16,500.00	\$16,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	7,700.00	\$7,700.00
1045	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	45	DAY	300.00	\$13,500.00	200.00	\$9,000.00	138.00	\$6,210.00	75.00	\$3,375.00
1050	Permanent Signing	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	16,000.00	\$16,000.00	17,500.00	\$17,500.00	3,150.00	\$3,150.00
1055	Inlet Protection	9	EA	1,200.00	\$10,800.00	75.00	\$675.00	125.00	\$1,125.00	92.00	\$828.00
1060	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	FA	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	SUB TOTAL				\$635,900.00		\$653,000.00		\$686,666.00		\$736,285.00
	10.1% SALES TAX				\$64,225.90		\$65,953.00		\$69,353.27		\$74,364.79
	CONSTRUCTION CO	TOTAL		\$700,125.90		\$718,953.00		\$756,019.27		\$810,649.79	

2023 Railroad Quiet Zone BNSF Railroad Trespass Fencing

Combined Construction, Inc. 3701 South Rd.

5

Engineer's Estimate Toby Hallock

Bid Opening: January 10, 2023, 11:00 AM

Disclaimer: These preliminary bid results are provided as a convenience to Mukilteo, WA 98275

contractors for informational purposes only and **do not** identify lowest responsible bidder. Bid review by staff and final award pending

respons	lible bidder. Bid review by staff and final award pend	ling.					
			TOTAL		\$995,052.97		\$667,333.72
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.				PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
SCHEDU	JLE I: STREET						
1000	0 Mobilization		LS	100,000.00	\$100,000.00	50,000.00	\$50,000.00
1005	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00
1007	Replace Existing Fence Fabric with Modified Type 3	258	LF	134.00	\$34,572.00	70.00	\$18,060.00
	Polymer Coated No-Cut Chain Link Fence						
1010	Double 16' Polymer Coated No-Cut Chain Link Gate	4	EA	3,750.00	\$15,000.00	1,800.00	\$7,200.00
1015	6' High Modified Type 3 Polymer Coated No-Cut Chain	4,920	LF	120.00	\$590,400.00	90.00	\$442,800.00
	Link Fence						
1020	Pothole Utilities	8	EA	1,000.00	\$8,000.00	300.00	\$2,400.00
1025	Traffic Control Labor	360	HR	70.00	\$25,200.00	80.00	\$28,800.00
1030	Construction Signs Class A	192	SF	50.00	\$9,600.00	18.00	\$3,456.00
1035	Traffic Control Supervisor	180	HR	70.00	\$12,600.00	100.00	\$18,000.00
1040	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	67,200.00	\$67,200.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1045	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	45	DAY	120.00	\$5,400.00	100.00	\$4,500.00
1050	Permanent Signing	1	LS	19,000.00	\$19,000.00	14,000.00	\$14,000.00
1055	Inlet Protection	9	EA	200.00	\$1,800.00	100.00	\$900.00
1060	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	FA	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	SUB TOTAL				\$903,772.00		\$606,116.00
	10.1% SALES TAX				\$91,280.97		\$61,217.72
	CONSTRUCTION CO	NTRACT	TOTAL		\$995,052.97		\$667,333.72